
Thurs Nov 14 Fri Nov 15

Workshop Calendar

November 2024

Youth Navigation 

Wed Nov 20

Tuesdays  & Thursdays at 4pm
**Ages 5-11 

Youth Intern Peer to Peer
2pm, Room 253
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ETSD Youth Life Skills

Interested in a class? 
Contact 907-793-3114 
youthemployment@citci.org

Most classes are in-person only unless
otherwise noted (held at CITC Na’tuh, 
3600  San Jeronimo Drive, 2nd floor)

Thurs Nov 7

Thurs Nov 21 Fri Nov 22

Driver’s Permit Study Session
3:30pm, Room 253

Mon Nov 25

DMV Field Trip 
2:30pm

Cooking Group @ Power Center
2pm

*Please arrive at 1:30pm for 
transportation from CITC

Fri Nov 8 Tues Nov 12

Peer to Peer 5 Factors
3pm, Room 253

Wed Nov 6
Youth Job Search Assistance

3:30pm, Room 253

Baking Group @ Power Center
2pm

*Please arrive at 1:30pm for 
transportation from CITC

Youth Job Search Assistance
3:30pm, Room 253

Seeds of Change
Drop In Hours

2pm-4pm
*Please arrive by 1:45pm for

transportation from CITC

Library card sign up
2:30 pm

*Please arrive by 2:30pm for
transportation from CITC

Wed Nov 6, 13 & 20 
Native Representation & 

Identity Exploration
4pm-5pm, Room 241


